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Poll Result

2018 Swinburne University of Technology Student and Staff Elections: Voting

Report date: Monday 15 October 2018 12:05 AEDT

Academic Senate - Higher education academic at large

Poll Result

Academic Senate - Higher education academic at large

Poll ID: 147280

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 178 - Group size: 887 - Percentage voted: 20.07

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate

1 15956595
2 15956593
3115956592
4 15956594

Mark Schier
Sivachandran Chandrasekaran
Margaret Nixon

Stephane Shepherd

Council - Student representative

Council - Student representative

Poll ID: 147281

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 2515 - Group size: 40852 - Percentage voted: 6.16

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes
1 15956607 Junaid Azhar 1,324
2 15956605 Parampreet Singh Mahal 786
3 1 15956596 Naomi Ross 90
4 15956599 Sarah-Kate Potter 87
5115956600 Daniel Robertson 70

https://lwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=13358687GkZBwjf7ZgZ4PFbHnJX

Votes

92  51.69
37 20.79

31

18 10.11

%
52.64
31.25

3.58
3.46
2.78

17



10/15/2018 Poll Result

6 15956597 Kate Mason 37 1.47
7 15956603 Jeremy Cussen 29 1.15
8 15956601 Onique Francis 26 1.03
9 15956602 Katie Tully 22 0.87
9 15956598 Rasleen Singh Rakhra 22 0.87
9 15956604 Matthew Vorbach 22 0.87

Academic Senate - AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Associate Degree) student

Academic Senate - AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Associate Degree) student

Poll ID: 147282

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 167 - Group size: 7790 - Percentage voted: 2.14
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 15956608 Abdullah Khamis Abdullah Al Shammakhi 102 61.08
2 15956610 Syeda Zehra 59 35.33
3 15956609 Tzer Hooi Tang 6 3.59

Academic Senate - AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Academic Senate - AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Poll ID: 147283

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 2179 - Group size: 31327 - Percentage voted: 6.96
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
115956615 Ali Alaydrus 1,049 48.14
2 15956616 Artemis Capa 780 35.80
3115956613 Naomi Ross 109 5.00
4 15956614 Andrew Guthrie 87 3.99
5 15956612 Kate Mason 75 3.44
6 15956617 Daniel Robertson 57 2.62
7 15956611 Matthew Vorbach 22 1.01

Academic Senate - Higher degree by research student

Academic Senate - Higher degree by research student
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Poll ID: 147284

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Poll Result

Number of voters: 129 - Group size: 882 - Percentage voted: 14.63
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes
1 15956621 Mustafa Al Mashaykhi 64
2 15956619 Harry Fulgencio 41
3 15956620 Lihuang Linus Tan 22
4 15956618 Aliyu Mohammed Tata 2

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student

representative

%
49.61
31.78
17.05

1.55

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147285

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT
Number of voters: 323 - Group size: 5724 - Percentage voted:

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate

1
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Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate student

15956629
15956628
15956624
15956630
15956623
15956627
15956622
15956626
15956625

representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147286

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Alex Giang

James Atkins

Naomi Ross

Ayesha Madushani Fernando
Eamon Coulthard

Sarah Hasan Sikder

Logan Hubbard-Potter

Kimia Madani Khoshbakht

Maria Bogtor

Votes

95
49
49
46
26
17
16
14
1

5.64

%
29.41
15.17
15.17
14.24

8.05
5.26
4.95
4.33
3.41

Number of voters: 189 - Group size: 1210 - Percentage voted: 15.62
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate

1

https://lwww.bigpulse.com/pollresults?code=13358687GkZBwjf7ZgZ4PFbHnJX

15956634

Bernard Song

Votes

%

61 32.28

37
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2 15956631 Daisy Quyen Le 45 23.81

3 15956635 Aditya Venkatakrishnan 42 22.22
4 15956633 Raksha Yadalam Dattakumar 33 17.46
5 15956632 Kiera Moloney 8 4.23

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — International student
representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee — International student representative

Poll ID: 147287

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 331 - Group size: 1346 - Percentage voted: 24.59
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 15956643 Stella Adrienne 99 29.91
2 15956639 Nick Nguyen 80 24.17
3 1 15956644 Sarthak Arora 54 16.31
4 15956636 Akila Kumarage 53 16.01
5 15956640 Maizad Zaizakkarani 23 6.95
6 15956641 Mustafa Bilal 12 3.63
7 15956637 Nikita Khanna 5 1.51
8 15956642 Boramey Ravuth 3 09
9 15956638 Jose W. Bacay Decolongon 2 0.60

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student
representative

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate student
representative

Poll ID: 147288

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 417 - Group size: 13109 - Percentage voted: 3.18
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 15956654 Thomas Hmun 137  32.85
2 15956649 Edward Foo Kit Jin 46 11.03
3 115956651 Steven Blacker 43 10.31
4 15956652 Malaika Ghafari 40 9.59
5 15956653 Kainat Ghafari 33 7.91
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Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — International student

15956655
15956650
15956656
15956647
15956646
15956657
15956645
15956648

representative

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee — International student

representative

Poll ID: 147289
As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 109 - Group size: 640 - Percentage voted: 17.03

Ranked by votes

Rank
1
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Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee —
Undergraduate student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee — Undergraduate

Drew Lindsay
Josephine Lesic
Daniel Robertson
Daniel Grunow
Matthew Vorbach
Pakinam Elashram
Anne Forrester

Ladan Pedramrazi

Candidate ID Candidate

15956666
15956665
15956660
15956661
15956663
15956659
15956664
15956662

Lynn Cheong See

Varun Mohan

26
21
17
15
12
12

Isuru Jude Arundra Peries

Aashima Sondhi
Hui Jing Tan
Nao Takabayashi

Amal Ibrahim A Alfantoukh

Heather Whitney

student representative

Poll ID: 147290
As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 634 - Group size: 4106 - Percentage voted: 15.44

Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate

1

15956673

John Ng

Poll Result

6.24
5.04
4.08
3.60
2.88
2.88
2.16
1.44

Votes

45
17
14
13

%
41.28
15.60
12.84
11.93

7.34
7.34
2.75
0.92

Votes

127 20.03
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2 15956674 Pavan Dashrathbhai Prajapati 124  19.56
3 15956671 Fergus Clancy 109 17.19
4 15956667 Dat Tang 94 14.83
5 15956672 Andrew White 58 9.15
6 15956675 Shannon Nympha Martin 49 7.73
7 15956670 Kalana Bamunusinghe 48 7.57
8 15956669 Liam Sierakowski 19  3.00
9 15956668 Alvaro Bernarde 5 0.79
10 | 15956676 Lingbo Yang 1 0.16

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee —
Postgraduate student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee — Postgraduate
student representative

Poll ID: 147291

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 772 - Group size: 2093 - Percentage voted: 36.88
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 15956684 Irtiza Ahmed 183 23.70
2 15956682 Harshal Krishna Dhabarde 150 19.43
3115956679 Diana Perme 140 18.13
4 15956678 Shreyes Ravikumar 98 12.69
4 15956681 Dharani Satya Mounika Somu 98 12.69
6 15956680 Muhammad Taseer Hassan 88 11.40
7 15956677 Rasleen Singh Rakhra 15 1.94

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee —
International student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee — International
student representative

Poll ID: 147292

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 1156 - Group size: 2642 - Percentage voted: 43.75
Ranked by votes

Rank Candidate ID Candidate Votes %
1 15956691 Muhammad Hussain 312 26.99
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15956689

15956694
15956693
15956696
15956692
15956690
15956685
15956695
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15956686
12 15956687

Returning Officer

Signature:

Poll Result

Manojkumar Chenniappan
Harikrishna Mohan
Ayeshmantha Wijayasiri
Parampreet Singh Mahal

Rino John Raju Rino John Raju
Mishal Ismeth

Aswin Kumar Rajendran
Dumindu Dulanjana Madithiyagasthenna
Bhargav Sandrana

Rasleen Singh Rakhra

Ali Khalid A Sabig

Name:

Date:

Scrutineers

Signature:

Name:

Date:

Signature:
Name:

Date:
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303
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114
48
26
18
11
10
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16.26
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9.86
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0.95
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