

Poll Result

2018 Swinburne University of Technology Student and Staff Elections: Voting

Report date: Monday 15 October 2018 12:05 AEDT

Academic Senate - Higher education academic at large

Academic Senate - Higher education academic at large

Poll ID: 147280

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 178 · Group size: 887 · Percentage voted: 20.07

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956595	Mark Schier	92	51.69
2	15956593	Sivachandran Chandrasekaran	37	20.79
3	15956592	Margaret Nixon	31	17.42
4	15956594	Stephane Shepherd	18	10.11

Council - Student representative

Council - Student representative

Poll ID: 147281

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 2515 · Group size: 40852 · Percentage voted: 6.16

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956607	Junaid Azhar	1,324	52.64
2	15956605	Parampreet Singh Mahal	786	31.25
3	15956596	Naomi Ross	90	3.58
4	15956599	Sarah-Kate Potter	87	3.46
5	15956600	Daniel Robertson	70	2.78

1(10/15/2018 Poll Result					
	6	15956597	Kate Mason	37	1.47	
	7	15956603	Jeremy Cussen	29	1.15	
	8	15956601	Onique Francis	26	1.03	
	9	15956602	Katie Tully	22	0.87	
	9	15956598	Rasleen Singh Rakhra	22	0.87	
	9	15956604	Matthew Vorbach	22	0.87	

Academic Senate - AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Associate Degree) student

Academic Senate - AQF 1 to 6 (Certificate to Associate Degree) student

Poll ID: 147282

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 167 · Group size: 7790 · Percentage voted: 2.14

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956608	Abdullah Khamis Abdullah Al Shammakhi	102	61.08
2	15956610	Syeda Zehra	59	35.33
3	15956609	Tzer Hooi Tang	6	3.59

Academic Senate - AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Academic Senate - AQF 7 to 9 (Bachelor to Masters Degree) student

Poll ID: 147283

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 2179 · Group size: 31327 · Percentage voted: 6.96

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956615	Ali Alaydrus	1,049	48.14
2	15956616	Artemis Capa	780	35.80
3	15956613	Naomi Ross	109	5.00
4	15956614	Andrew Guthrie	87	3.99
5	15956612	Kate Mason	75	3.44
6	15956617	Daniel Robertson	57	2.62
7	15956611	Matthew Vorbach	22	1.01

Academic Senate - Higher degree by research student

Academic Senate - Higher degree by research student

Poll ID: 147284

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 129 · Group size: 882 · Percentage voted: 14.63

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956621	Mustafa Al Mashaykhi	64	49.61
2	15956619	Harry Fulgencio	41	31.78
3	15956620	Lihuang Linus Tan	22	17.05
4	15956618	Aliyu Mohammed Tata	2	1.55

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147285

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 323 · Group size: 5724 · Percentage voted: 5.64

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956629	Alex Giang	95	29.41
2	15956628	James Atkins	49	15.17
2	15956624	Naomi Ross	49	15.17
4	15956630	Ayesha Madushani Fernando	46	14.24
5	15956623	Eamon Coulthard	26	8.05
6	15956627	Sarah Hasan Sikder	17	5.26
7	15956622	Logan Hubbard-Potter	16	4.95
8	15956626	Kimia Madani Khoshbakht	14	4.33
9	15956625	Maria Bogtor	11	3.41

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee - Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147286

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 189 · Group size: 1210 · Percentage voted: 15.62

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956634	Bernard Song	61	32.28

10/15/2018					sult
	2	15956631	Daisy Quyen Le	45	23.81
	3	15956635	Aditya Venkatakrishnan	42	22.22
	4	15956633	Raksha Yadalam Dattakumar	33	17.46
	5	15956632	Kiera Moloney	8	4.23

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Faculty of Business and Law Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Poll ID: 147287

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 331 · Group size: 1346 · Percentage voted: 24.59

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956643	Stella Adrienne	99	29.91
2	15956639	Nick Nguyen	80	24.17
3	15956644	Sarthak Arora	54	16.31
4	15956636	Akila Kumarage	53	16.01
5	15956640	Maizad Zaizakkarani	23	6.95
6	15956641	Mustafa Bilal	12	3.63
7	15956637	Nikita Khanna	5	1.51
8	15956642	Boramey Ravuth	3	0.91
9	15956638	Jose W. Bacay Decolongon	2	0.60

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147288

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 417 · Group size: 13109 · Percentage voted: 3.18

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956654	Thomas Hmun	137	32.85
2	15956649	Edward Foo Kit Jin	46	11.03
3	15956651	Steven Blacker	43	10.31
4	15956652	Malaika Ghafari	40	9.59
5	15956653	Kainat Ghafari	33	7.91

6	15956655	Drew Lindsay	26	6.24
7	15956650	Josephine Lesic	21	5.04
8	15956656	Daniel Robertson	17	4.08
9	15956647	Daniel Grunow	15	3.60
10	15956646	Matthew Vorbach	12	2.88
10	15956657	Pakinam Elashram	12	2.88
12	15956645	Anne Forrester	9	2.16
13	15956648	Ladan Pedramrazi	6	1.44

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Faculty of Health Arts and Design Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Poll ID: 147289

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 109 · Group size: 640 · Percentage voted: 17.03

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956666	Lynn Cheong See	45	41.28
2	15956665	Varun Mohan	17	15.60
3	15956660	Isuru Jude Arundra Peries	14	12.84
4	15956661	Aashima Sondhi	13	11.93
5	15956663	Hui Jing Tan	8	7.34
5	15956659	Nao Takabayashi	8	7.34
7	15956664	Amal Ibrahim A Alfantoukh	3	2.75
8	15956662	Heather Whitney	1	0.92

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Undergraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147290

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 634 · Group size: 4106 · Percentage voted: 15.44

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956673	John Ng	127	20.03

10/15/2018			Poll Res	ult		
	2	15956674	Pavan Dashrathbhai Prajapati	124	19.56	
	3	15956671	Fergus Clancy	109	17.19	
	4	15956667	Dat Tang	94	14.83	
	5	15956672	Andrew White	58	9.15	
	6	15956675	Shannon Nympha Martin	49	7.73	
	7	15956670	Kalana Bamunusinghe	48	7.57	
	8	15956669	Liam Sierakowski	19	3.00	
	9	15956668	Alvaro Bernarde	5	0.79	
	10	15956676	Lingbo Yang	1	0.16	

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – Postgraduate student representative

Poll ID: 147291

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 772 · Group size: 2093 · Percentage voted: 36.88

Ranked by votes

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956684	Irtiza Ahmed	183	23.70
2	15956682	Harshal Krishna Dhabarde	150	19.43
3	15956679	Diana Perme	140	18.13
4	15956678	Shreyes Ravikumar	98	12.69
4	15956681	Dharani Satya Mounika Somu	98	12.69
6	15956680	Muhammad Taseer Hassan	88	11.40
7	15956677	Rasleen Singh Rakhra	15	1.94

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Faculty of Science Engineering and Technology Student Consultative Committee – International student representative

Poll ID: 147292

As at Poll close: Monday 15 October 2018 12:00 AEDT

Number of voters: 1156 · Group size: 2642 · Percentage voted: 43.75

Rank	Candidate ID	Candidate	Votes	%
1	15956691	Muhammad Hussain	312	26.99

2	15956689	Manojkumar Chenniappan	303	26.21
3	15956694	Harikrishna Mohan	188	16.26
4	15956693	Ayeshmantha Wijayasiri	115	9.95
5	15956696	Parampreet Singh Mahal	114	9.86
6	15956692	Rino John Raju Rino John Raju	48	4.15
7	15956690	Mishal Ismeth	26	2.25
8	15956685	Aswin Kumar Rajendran	18	1.56
9	15956695	Dumindu Dulanjana Madithiyagasthenna	11	0.95
10	15956688	Bhargav Sandrana	10	0.87
11	15956686	Rasleen Singh Rakhra	6	0.52
12	15956687	Ali Khalid A Sabig	5	0.43

Returning Officer

Signature:	
Name:	
Date:	
Scrutineers	
Signature:	
Name:	
Date:	
Signature:	
Name:	
Data:	